
 

 

 

 
 
 

TERM DATES 2018-2019 
 
Autumn term 2018 

 Training Day Monday 3 September (staff only)  

 Training Day Tuesday 4 September (staff only)  

 Open (Y7, Y11 & Post 16 Only) Wednesday 5 September  

 Open Whole School Thursday 6 September  

 Close Friday 26 October   

 

 Open Monday 5 November  

 Training Day Monday 19 November (staff only)  

 Training Afternoon (12.30 closure) Tuesday 11 December  

 Close (12.30 closure) Friday 21 December  

 

Spring term 2019 

 Training Day Monday 7 January 2019 (staff only)  

 Open Tuesday 8 January  

 Close Friday 15 February  

 

 Open Monday 25 February  

 Training Afternoon (12.30 closure) Wednesday 27 February  

 Close Friday 12 April  

 

Summer term 2019 

 Open Monday 29 April  

May Day Closed Monday 6 May  

 Close Friday 24 May  

 

 Open Monday 3 June  

 Training Afternoon (12.30 closure) Wednesday 3 July  

 Close (12.30 Closure) Friday 19 July  

 
    


